1000
2000
3000
4000
5000

Revisions.

PROJECT :

30 FOSCOTE ROAD, HENDON, NW4 35D

DRAWING : SlTE F)LAN

CLIENT:

lvan and Nancy Tang

SCALE: 1.100@A3

DRAWING 2023/411:

NUMBER: P03

DATE:

OCT 23

mcarthur tring architects llp

High Cree, Woods End, Bramerton Norwich NR14 7ED
exhale.lilac.sand
t 01603 766 750 e mail@mcarthurtring.co.uk w www.mcarthurtring.co.uk

NB - FOR PRINTING FROM PDF FILE THIS IS AN A3 DRAWING - SCALE MAY VARY

PLEASE DO NOT SCALE FROM THIS DRAWING. ALL DIMENSIONS TO BE CHECKED ON SITE.
REFER ANY DISCREPANCIES TO ARCHITECT. THIS DRAWING IS SUBJECT TO COPYRIGHT.




